Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao Thought with the little
book

There are two opposite worlds, the rigid world of figures and the other the world of

There are two national holidays in China, October 1
A family nearly always has more one source of income
The commune uses money form a specially constituted fund comprising percent

of the community;s annual wage

The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum
level

Female workers are entitled to days rest on full salary before giving birth to
children

Children are looked after and under the control of a dietician for a very modest
sum

Each factory has a cafeteria where the workers can eat three meals a day for
Yuan, a month

Rensions are related to work seniority and vary from 50 to percent

Female workers retire at 50 or if they do clerical work

Workers retire at the age of

Each plant, factory or agricultural commune has a centre and a first-aid station

A sick worker receives his total pay cheque for the first months

All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while
members of their family only pay percent

Answers Choice

Red
Green
Blue
Yellow

imagination
faith

dream
thought

June 10
July 2
May 1
August 14

than
then
thus
though

one
two
three
four

substantial
tentative
systermatic
subsistence

UOoWP» DOWH DOWr DOWPH UOWE UOWr

56
46
36
26

feed
fed
feeder
feeds

16-18
14-16
10-20
8-10

Dow» DOW» DOWP DO

oW » DOmP DOUP DOW>
(o]
o

oowm»
~
o



16

17

18

19

20

In the agricultural communes housing is completely

Many workers are also housed within the

10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state

In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month

The monthly cost of living is officially for every region of the country

OW> DOWP TOUP TOUP UOW

on rent
costly
expensive
villages

rooms
shops

departments

garments
parchments

16-18
15-17

8-10

accumulated

. circulated

. ejaculated



