

English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao Thought with the littlebook	A. Red B. Green C. Blue D. Yellow
2	There are two opposite worlds, the rigid world of figures and the other the world of	A. imagination B. faith C. dream D. thought
3	There are two national holidays in China, October 1	A. June 10 B. July 2 C. May 1 D. August 14
4	A family nearly always has more one source of income	A. than B. then C. thus D. though
5	The commune uses money form a specially constituted fund comprising percent of the community;s annual wage	A. one B. two C. three D. four
6	The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimumlevel	A. substantial B. tentative C. systermatic D. subsistence
7	Female workers are entitled to days rest on full salary before giving birth to children	A. 56 B. 46 C. 36 D. 26
8	Children are looked after and under the control of a dietician for a very modest sum	A. feed B. fed C. feeder D. feeds
9	Each factory has a cafeteria where the workers can eat three meals a day for Yuan, a month	A. 16-18 B. 14-16 C. 10-20 D. 8-10
10	Rensions are related to work seniority and vary from 50 to percent	A. 53 B. 55 C. 60 D. 70
11	Female workers retire at 50 or if they do clerical work	A. 55 B. 56 C. 57 D. 58
12	Workers retire at the age of	A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80
13	Each plant, factory or agricultural commune has a centre and a first-aid station	A. strong B. healthy C. health D. powerful
14	A sick worker receives his total pay cheque for the first months	A. two B. three C. four D. six
15	All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while members of their family only pay percent	A. 80 B. 70 C. 60 D. 50

16	In the agricultural communes housing is completely	A. free B. on rent C. costly D. expensive
17	Many workers are also housed within the	A. villages B. factories C. rooms D. shops
18	10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state	A. departments B. apartments C. garments D. parchments
19	In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
20	The monthly cost of living is officially for every region of the country	A. accumulated B. circulated C. ejaculated D. calculated